
Delivery hose coupling 
(Instantaneous coupling)

BSI / LPCB Approved

BS 336

Aluminum / brass

Ribbed tail, pull-release mechanism

Anodized / rough brass / machined, etc.

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Feature:

· Surface:

Available size

Material

AL / brass

AL / brass

AL / brass

AL / brass

AL / brass

Tail size for hose 
ID (mm)

Working
pressure (bar)

38

45

51

64

70

16

16

16

16

16

Ref. No.

FE5001

FE5002

FE5003

FE5004

FE5005

Connection of pair

BS336, F X M

BS336, F X M

BS336, F X M

BS336, F X M

BS336, F X M

1.5"

1.75"

2"

2.5"

2.75"

Size

www.tpmcsteel.com

FE50

BS336 blank cap / plug 
with chain

ISO

BS 336

Aluminum / brass / plastic

Instantaneous end

Anodized / machined, etc.

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Feature:

· Surface:

Available size

Type

Blank cap

Blank cap

Blank plug

Blank plug

Connection
Working

pressure (bar)

BS336, F

BS336, F

BS336, M

BS336, M

16

16

16

16

Ref. No.

FE5011

FE5012

FE5013

FE5014

AL / brass / plastic

AL / brass / plastic

AL / brass / plastic

AL / brass / plastic

1.5"

2.5"

1.5"

2.5"

Size Material


